## **PURCHASE ORDER**

## PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Commonwealth Avenue, Diliman, Q.C.

Agency

Fund : MDS-184

PR No. PR12-08-610 Supplier: UP-TOWN INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC. P.O. NO. PO12-10-382 Date: Address: Up-Town Bldg., 56 Madison Street, Mandaluyong City. October 08, 2012 Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding TIN Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Delivery Term: Place of Delivery: PNRI **FOB** Date of Delivery: Payment Term: PO 60 Days Description Quantity **Unit Cost Amount** Item No. Unit 1 2.8 Tons x 20 meters Span Single Girder Overhead Travelling 2,100,000.00 1 2,100,000.00 crane with Runway Length of 25 meters, OFFER: DEMAG Crane: Specifications: Capacity: 2.8 Tones, span: 20 meters, Crane Design: Single Girder Overhead travelling crane, Winch/Hoist Model: EKDR-Com 3 3.2 4/1-10z 4.5/0.8, Crane Classification: H2 B3, Lifting Height: 10.2 meters, Control Type: Via Multi-button pendant switches mobile along the crane bridge, End Carriage Components (Consisting of 4 Wheels and 2 drives) Hoisting: Hoisting Speed: 5.4/0.9m/min (dual speed), Motor Rating: 4.1/0.66Kw @ 40/20% CDF, Type of Creep Speed: pole changing type, Hook above/below floor: 6 meters, Wire rope dia. & no.: 7mm/4 fails, Safety Factor:6 to 8 times the capacity, TRAVERSE: Traversing Speed: 6 /24 m/min (dual speed), Motor Rating: 0.44 Kw @100% CDF, Type of Creep Speed: Contractor Control, LONG TIME TRAVEL: Traversing Speed: 10/40 m/min (dual speed), Motor Rating: 2 x 0.16 / 060kW @40/40% CDF, type of Creep Speed: pole Changing; ELECTRICAL Equipment: 400 Volts AC/3 phase/ 60 cycle frequency, Mobile pendant control along the crane bridge, BRIDGE ELECTRIFICATION SYSTEM: Via Flat festoon System Mobile along main 20 meters span, CRANE Bridge STEEL Structure (3.2 Tons Capacity) STEEL: Crane Bridge and End-Carriage Structures (passed ASTM 36), Surface Coating: 1 coat of Zinc phosphate primer + 2 coats of yellow alkyd enamel, PRODUCTION: surface preparation and painting; engineering and documentation, INSTALLATION: delivery from plant to project site; provided with mobile crane during installation, design, supervision and project management included, RUNWAY ELECTRIFICATION: 25 (Total Amount in Words): TWO MILLION FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth(1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: ALUMANDA M. DELA ROSA, Ph.D. UP-TOWN INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC. Director (Signature over printed name) (Authorized Official) Oct. 17 12 (Date) Funds Available: m184 -12-10-368 ObR Number: GERALD DG. CONISE 2,450,000.00 Ρ Amount:

CHIEF, ACCOUNTING UNIT

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

## PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Commonwealth Avenue, Diliman, Q.C. Agency

Fund : MDS-184
PR No. PR12-08-610

Supplier: UP-TOWN INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC.					P.O. NO. <b>PO12-10-382</b>			
Address: Up-Town Bldg., 56 Madison Street, Mandaluyong City.				Date	Date: October 08, 2012			
TIN :					Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding			
Gentleme	en:		8		12			
Pleas	e furnish t	this office the following ar	ticles subject to the terr	ms and co	onditions co	ntained herein:		
Place of Delivery: PNRI					Delivery Term: FOB			
Date of D	elivery:	60 Days		Payment Term: PO				
Item No.	Unit		escription		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
		meters runway length via type, Runway Rails: 2 x 25 Electrical Cable and tappi to crane busbar system, to fee if any	5 meters length, EXCLUS ng of power supply from r	IONS: nain circui	t			
2	lot	installation cost			1	350,000.00	350,000.00	
					TC	OTAL ==>>	2,450,000.00	
		******* NOT	HING FOLLOWS ********	*				
		Less: 0% Discount	0.00					
		Net of Discount	2,450,000.00					
		Add: Delivery Charge	0.00					
		VATable Amount	2,450,000.00					
	Less: 5%	Withholding of Final VAT	109,375.00					
1	Less: 1% V	Vithholding of Income Tax	21,875.00					
		Total ==>>	2,318,750.00					
		Less: 5% Warranty	122,500.00					
		Net Amount ==>>	2,196,250.00					
91	84, Sec. 6	vo Years on Parts and Servi 2.2. The Warranty Shall Be	returned only after the la	ose of the	said warrant		pecified in RA	
		s): TWO MILLION FOUR H	The state of the s					
		to make the full delivery v ly of d <del>olay</del> shall be impose		above, a	penalty of	one-tenth(1/10) o	f one	
		kv			Very tru	ıly yours,	٨	
Conforme: CATOMI X. CARD					Thomas I was			
		N INDUSTRIAL SALES, I	NC		K		VIVIZ	
		ature over printed name)	110.		ALUM	ANDA M. DELA F Director	ROSA, Ph.D.	
	, ,	Ø				(Authorized Of	ficial)	
	_	0d. 17 12				(/ (01/10/1200 01	noiar)	
		(Date)			T			
Funds Av	ailable:				ObR No	imber: MIXII	-12-10-368	
	-	GERALD DG. C	ONISE		ODIT NO	inder. 1907	. 40	
		CHIEF, ACCOUNT			Amoun	t: P 2,450,0	00.00	
		J. II. , 7.0000111						